Husqvarna DM 220

Ergonomically designed handheld machine for both dry and wet drilling. The DM
220 is equipped with a new level guidance system for vertical, horizontal or angled
drilling, which increases precision and makes you more efficient. It’s perfect for

professionals as well as less experienced users.

Husqgvarna

Distributed By:

One Source

RENTALS * SALES » SERVICE

www.onesourcerental.com

e
) Sl

2 °

A

ADJUSTABLE HANDLE

The front handle can be turned
360 degrees, which is useful when
you're drilling in cramped areas.

DRY AND

WET DRILLING

Thanks to a three-way valve
integrated in the front of the drill
motor, you can easily change
between dry and wet drilling.

ELGARD™

Equipped with Elgard™, the
machine uses pulsation to warn
you of an approaching overload.
This extends product life.

GUIDANCE FOR

EXACT DRILLING

A LED indicator on the DM 220
shows when the machine is in
preferred vertical, horizontal or
angled position. This provides
more efficient drilling.



Features Husqvarna DM 220

B Several of our products has the Smart Start® feature
which means that by pressing the SmartStart button
speed is reduced by half, making it easier to start
drilling.

M Adapted to all types of users - from beginners to
professionals.

M Has a new level guiding system that guides the operator,
increases precision, and through that, provides more
efficient drilling.

B The machine’s front handle can be turned 360 degrees,

which is useful when drilling in cramped areas.

M The electronic positioning system guides the operator
to drill in vertical, horizontal or preferred angled
position.

B Equipped with Elgard™, which uses pulsation to
indicate when the machine is overloaded. This extends
product life.

B When making a starter hole, speed can be reduced by
halfusing SmartStart. This function is integrated in the
trigger.

M Built-in SoftStart™ - electronic current limiter means

full speed is reached about two seconds after start.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Voltage

Amperage

Power

Phases
OutputRPMatfullload
Speeds

Spindle speedfull load
Rated output, W

Rated current, A

Max drill bitdiameter, handheld
Max drill bitdiameter, stand
Mounting collar

Spindle thread, outer
Spindle thread, inner
Weight

Soundpressure
Soundlevel

Power rating

Distributed By:

One Source

RENTALS ¢ SALES * SERVICE

230/110V

8/13A

1850 W

1

580/1400/2900 rpm
3

580/1400/2900 rpm
1850/0 W

8/13A

3inch

6inch

2.36"

1-1/4"

1/2"

16.5Ibs

90dB(A)

94dB(A)

1100 W

www.onesourcerental.com

Husqvarna



