

Distributed By:





## Husqvarna DM 220

Ergonomically designed handheld machine for both dry and wet drilling. The DM 220 is equipped with a new level guidance system for vertical, horizontal or angled drilling, which increases precision and makes you more efficient. It's perfect for professionals as well as less experienced users.



**ADJUSTABLE HANDLE**The front handle can be turned 360 degrees, which is useful when you're drilling in cramped areas.



**WET DRILLING**Thanks to a three-way valve integrated in the front of the drill motor, you can easily change between dry and wet drilling.



**ELGARD™** Equipped with Elgard™, the machine uses pulsation to warn you of an approaching overload. This extends product life.



**GUIDANCE FOR EXACT DRILLING**A LED indicator on the DM 220 shows when the machine is in preferred vertical, horizontal or angled position. This provides more efficient drilling.

## Features Husqvarna DM 220

- Several of our products has the Smart Start® feature which means that by pressing the SmartStart button speed is reduced by half, making it easier to start drilling.
- Adapted to all types of users from beginners to professionals.
- Has a new level guiding system that guides the operator, increases precision, and through that, provides more efficient drilling.
- The machine's front handle can be turned 360 degrees, which is useful when drilling in cramped areas.

- The electronic positioning system guides the operator to drill in vertical, horizontal or preferred angled position.
- Equipped with Elgard<sup>TM</sup>, which uses pulsation to indicate when the machine is overloaded. This extends product life.
- When making a starter hole, speed can be reduced by half using SmartStart. This function is integrated in the trigger.
- Built-in SoftStart<sup>TM</sup> electronic current limiter means full speed is reached about two seconds after start.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION	
Voltage	230/110V
Amperage	8/13A
Power	1850 W
Phases	1
Output RPM at full load	580/1400/2900rpm
Speeds	3
Spindle speed full load	580/1400/2900 rpm
Rated output, W	1850/0 W
Rated current, A	8/13 A
Max drill bit diameter, handheld	3 inch
Max drill bit diameter, stand	6 inch
Mounting collar	2.36"
Spindle thread, outer	1-1/4"
Spindle thread, inner	1/2"
Weight	16.5 lbs
Sound pressure	90 dB(A)
Sound level	94 dB(A)
Power rating Power rating	1100 W

Distributed By:



